Summit Learning Academy 
School Calendar 2023/2024
*There will be no After Care on Special Event Days*

Thursday, 08/3/23 -Meet the Teacher 3:00- 5:00 PM (Supply Drop Off)

Monday 8/14/23 - First Day of School 

 Monday-TBD -  Picture Day

Monday, 09/04/23 - Labor Day (No School)

Monday, 10/09/23 - Columbus Day- (No School) 

Friday, 10/27/23 - Trunk or Treat Starting at 9:30 AM with Fall Fest immediately after. 

Friday, 11/11/23- Veterans Day (substitute) No School 

Tuesday - 11/21/23 No AfterCare

Wednesday, 11/22/23- Thursday, 11/23/23. Friday. 11/24/23 Thanksgiving Break

Friday, 12/15/23- Summit Christmas Program 6:30 PM *No After Care*

Wednesday,12/20/23 - 01/03/24 Christmas Break 

Wednesday, 01/04/24- School Resumes

Monday, 1/15/24 - Martin Luther King Day, No School 

1/xx/24 - L.E.A.S.E. testing TBA

Friday 02/9/24 - Grandparents Breakfast & Scholastic Book Fair 9:00 -11:00 AM

Monday- 2/19/24- Presidents Day- No School. 

Friday, 03/29/24- Friday 04/05/21- Spring Break 

Friday, 5/10/24- Pre-K Prom 6:00 PM *No After Care*

Friday, 5/24/24 - Last Day of School 

Friday, 5/24/24 - PreK Graduation 6:00 PM * No After Care*

Tuesday -6/03/24 - First Day of Summer Camp
